Sunucu

Aksesuarlari

Uriin

8GB KINGSTON SRV 2666MHz DDR4 ECC UDIMM
KSM26ES8/8HD

16GB KINGSTON SRV 3200MHZ DDR4 ECC RDIMM KTD-
PE432D8/16G

16GB KINGSTON SRV 2666MHz DDR4 ECC KTD-
PE426D8/16G

16GB KINGSTON SRV 3200MHz DDR4 ECC UDIMM
KSM32ED8/16HD

16GB KINGSTON SRV 2666MHz DDR4 ECC UDIMM
KSM26ED8/16HD

480GB KINGSTON ENTERPRISE 560/530MBs SATA SSD
SEDC600M/480G

32GB KINGSTON SRV 2666MHz DDR4 ECC RDIMM KTD-
PE426/32G

960GB KINGSTON ENTERPRISE 560/530MBs SATA SSD
SEDC600M/960G

32GB KINGSTON SRV 3200MHz DDR4 ECC UDIMM
KSM32ED8/32HC

32GB KINGSTON SRV 3200MHz DDR4 ECC RDIMM KTD-
PE432/32G

32GB KINGSTON SRV 5600MHz DDR5 ECC KTH-PL556D8-
326G

32GB KINGSTON SRV 4800MHz DDR5 ECC RDIMM KTD-
PE548D8-32G

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

69,00

95,00

95,00

99,00

99,00

160,00

190,00

195,00

199,00

199,00

240,00

250,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



64GB KINGSTON SRV 3200MHZ DDR4 ECC KTD-PE432/64G

1.92TB KINGSTON ENTERPRISE 560/530MBs SATA SSD
SEDC600M/1920G

64GB KINGSTON SRV 4800MHz DDR5 ECC RDIMM KTD-
PE548D4-64G

64GB KINGSTON SRV 5600MHz DDR5 ECC KTD-PE556D4-
64G

3.84TB KINGSTON ENTERPRISE 560/530MBs SATA SSD
SEDC600M/3840G

KINGSTON 7,68TB 560/530MBs SSD SEDC600M/7680G

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

299,00

370,00

380,00

410,00

750,00

1.100,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usb



