

## Sunucu Aksesuarları

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	1.92TB KINGSTON ENTERPRISE 560/530MBs SATA SSD SEDC600M/1920G	Kingston	1	370,00 USD
	8GB KINGSTON SRV 2666MHz DDR4 ECC UDIMM KSM26ES8/8HD	Kingston	0	69,00 USD
	16GB KINGSTON SRV 3200MHZ DDR4 ECC RDIMM KTD-PE432D8/16G	Kingston	0	95,00 USD
	16GB KINGSTON SRV 2666MHz DDR4 ECC KTD- PE426D8/16G	Kingston	0	95,00 USD
	KINGSTON KSM26ED8/16MR SRV 16GB 2666MHz DDR4 ECC	Kingston	0	99,00 USD
	16GB KINGSTON SRV 3200MHz DDR4 ECC UDIMM KSM32ED8/16HD	Kingston	0	99,00 USD
	16GB KINGSTON SRV 2666MHz DDR4 ECC UDIMM KSM26ED8/16HD	Kingston	0	99,00 USD
	480GB KINGSTON ENTERPRISE 560/530MBs SATA SSD SEDC600M/480G	Kingston	0	160,00 USD
	32GB KINGSTON SRV 2666MHz DDR4 ECC RDIMM KTD-PE426/32G	Kingston	0	190,00 USD
	960GB KINGSTON ENTERPRISE 560/530MBs SATA SSD SEDC600M/960G	Kingston	0	195,00 USD
	32GB KINGSTON SRV 3200MHz DDR4 ECC UDIMM KSM32ED8/32HC	Kingston	0	199,00 USD
	32GB KINGSTON SRV 3200MHz DDR4 ECC RDIMM KTD-PE432/32G	Kingston	0	199,00 USD

	32GB KINGSTON SRV 5600MHz DDR5 ECC KTH-PL556D8-32G	Kingston	0	240,00 USD
	32GB KINGSTON SRV 4800MHz DDR5 ECC RDIMM KTD-PE548D8-32G	Kingston	0	250,00 USD
	64GB KINGSTON SRV 3200MHz DDR4 ECC KTD-PE432/64G	Kingston	0	299,00 USD
	64GB KINGSTON SRV 4800MHz DDR5 ECC RDIMM KTD-PE548D4-64G	Kingston	0	380,00 USD
	64GB KINGSTON SRV 5600MHz DDR5 ECC KTD-PE556D4-64G	Kingston	0	410,00 USD
	3.84TB KINGSTON ENTERPRISE 560/530MBs SATA SSD SEDC600M/3840G	Kingston	0	750,00 USD
	KINGSTON 7,68TB 560/530MBs SSD SEDC600M/7680G	Kingston	0	1.100,00 USD